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Breakfast is FREE
for all students,
every school day!
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For first-class learning!
FANNIN COUNTY SCHOOL NUTRITION & WELLNESS

Available Daily

WG Pop-Tart
WG Strawberry Crisp Bars
Variety of WG Cereal
¢ String Cheese
{ Fruit, Fruit Juice,
Choice of Milk
Jelly, Mustard
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Get in touch with us today to learn more about
free and reduced-price lunches in our district:

Monday, April 8

Egg & Cheese Omelet w/
WG Croissant

Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Bun

R

EMERGENCY MAKE UP DAYS

Tuesday, April 9

Sausage Biscuit
WG Pancake Pup

WG Apple Breakfast
Bites

WG McRebel
Chicken Biscuit
WG Breakfast Bun

Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12

Break begins at the end of classes:
Thursday, March 28

Classes resumet

Monday, April 8

Monday, April 15

706-258-2619 mwilliams@fannin.k12.90.us || g5, & Cheese Omelet w/

EARTH DAY & APRIL 22

WG Croissant
Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Bun

Tuesday, April 16

Sausage Biscuit
WG Baked Cinnamon

Roll or WG Apple
Breakfast Bites

Wednesday, April 17
WG McRebel
Chicken Biscuit
WG Breakfast Bun

WG Sunrise Sandwich Biscuit w/Gravy
Sausage Biscuit WG Sausage Breakfast
WG Apple Breakfast Pizza
Bites WG Breakfast Bun
Friday, April 19
WG Sunrise Sandwich Biscuit w/Gravy

Sausage Biscuit WG French Toast Sticks

Monday, April 22

Egg & Cheese Omelet w/
WG Croissant

Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Bun

Tuesday, April 23

Sausage Biscuit
WG Pancake Pup

WG Apple Breakfast
Bites

Monday, April 29

Egg & Cheese Omelet w/
WG Croissant

Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Bun

Tuesday, April 30

Sausage Biscuit
WG Baked Cinnamon

Roll or WG Apple
Breakfast Bites

Wednesday, April 24
WG McRebel
Chicken Biscuit
WG Breakfast Bun

WG Apple Breakfast WG Breakfast Bun
Bites
Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26
WG Sunrise Sandwich Breakfast Parfait
Sausage Biscuit Biscuit w/Gravy
WG Apple Breakfast WG Breakfast Bun
Bites

Choose at least ONE
serving of FRUIT and at
least THREE iitems TOTAL

soyourmeal countsasaComplete)Breakfast!




